

Name of Road:- HH101 TO RAGPUR TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Chauran Tiwari (SC)

DIVISION

Block:- Dairkumh Pur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HD-572

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd on A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - NH 101 to Bapattda					
Name of Agency - M/s Gaurav Tiwari					
Agreement No - 88 SBD/MM/ST/2020-21					
Agreement Amount - RS 4705012.200					
				(C) RS-4482304.200	
				(M) RS-222708.200	
Date of work order - 11.05.2020					
Date of Completion - 10.02.2021					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(All Quantity B/P From)					
M.B. No - "544"					

(1/1) Const ⁿ of Reference & working benchmark - db - db -					
Qty wide mark - 2 item - (2)					
0.62 km @ RS 10686.85/km					
					= 6625.200
(2/2) Const ⁿ of Reference pillar for ge. as per TIS - db - db -					
Qty wide mark - 2 item - (3)					
0.62 km @ RS 10902.78/km					
					= 6759.200
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road (end for new road - db - db -					
Qty wide mark - 1 item - (1)					
0.19 Km @ RS 49486.76/km = 9404.200					
Continuation					C/F RS-22788.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment				B/F RS-2	2788 ²⁰⁰
1 ft up to 5m lead 100m div					
Qty vide m.B. - 11, 12 item - 15 ft					M.B. No. 544
206.99 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³					
					= 36197 ²⁰⁰
(5) Const ⁿ of subgraded earthen					
(5) Shoulders lead up to 100m div					
Qty vide m.B. - 7, 8 item - (4)					M.B. No. 544
552.14 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³					
					= 97436 ²⁰⁰
(6) Const ⁿ of embankment 1 ft					
up to 1.5m lead 100m div					
Qty vide m.B. - 11, 12 item - 15 ft					
482.35 m ³ @ Rs 58.59/m ³					M.B. No. 544
					= 28260 ²⁰⁰
(7) Excavation for road way					
(7) in soil using Ben cutting drier					
2. Payable 7					
Qty vide m.B. - 55 item - (5)					M.B. No. 544
55.04 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³					
					= 4078 ²⁰⁰
(8) Const ⁿ of subgrade with					
(8) GSB Grad - 1 meter - do - do -					
2. Payable 8					
Qty vide m.B. - 4 item - (8)					
172.45 m ³ @ Rs 3596.65/m ³					
					= 620249 ²⁰⁰
				C/F RS-80	8988 ²⁰⁰

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Ordinary kilometer (Stone)					C/P RS-3587616
(16) Precast RCC m15 grade do do					
Qty wide man 8 item (5)					
1 No @ Rs 2650.53 each					2650.200
(15) 200m Stone (Precast) RCC					
(17) m15 grade kilometer do do					
Qty wide man 8 item (6)					
3 No @ Rs 678.82 each					2036.200
(16) RCC m15 grade boundary					
Fit bars / local stone do do					
Qty wide man 8 item (7)					
12 No @ Rs 531.40 each					26376.200
(17) Providing & Applying 2 coat					
20 of water based cement put do do					
Qty wide man 8 item (8)					
80.00 m ² @ Rs 91.20 / m ²					27296.200
(18) P/L of hot applied thermo-					
21 plastic compound do do					
Qty wide man 8 item (9)					
124.50 m ² @ Rs 742.75 / m ²					92101.200

Continuation

C/P RS-369807520

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) (23) Providing & fixing of typical massive masonry base for PIP of typical					RS-3698075200
Qty wide masonry - 2 item - (4)					
2 No @ RS 11600.94 each					= 23201.200
(20) (24) PIP of typical maintenance Board as per spec - do do					
Qty wide masonry - 3 item - (10)					
2 No @ RS 11600.94 each					= 23201.200
(21) (25) 600 mm equivalent triangle Providing & fixing - do do					
Qty wide masonry - 3 item - (11)					
4 No @ RS 3779.99 each					= 15119.200
(22) (26) Groove circular providing & fixing as per drawing - do do					
Qty wide masonry - 10 item - (12)					
4 No @ RS 5094.02 each					= 20376.200
(23) (27) Groove 450 mm rectangle - Providing & fixing of as - do do					
Qty wide masonry - 10 item - (13)					
2 No @ RS 4398.30 each					= 8796.200

Continuation

RS-3788768200
37887682

Continuation